

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14988/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 02/05/2011 in WP No. 2237/2011  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

JEEVAN CHANDRABHAN IDNANI &amp; ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIVISIONAL COMM.R.KONKAN BHAVAN &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,exemption from filing  
c/c of the impugned Judgment,directions,permission to file  
additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office  
report)

Date: 30/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
(VACATION BENCH)For Petitioner(s) Mr.Shekhar Naphade, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Shankar N., Adv.  
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal, A.O.R.(Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice, returnable in eight weeks, on  
the special leave petition as also on the prayer for  
interim relief. Dasti, in addition, is permitted.(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master